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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/kolo-zwolnicy-duze-ursus-c-330-50013250-p-10566.html

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Kolo napedzajace zwolnicy
Zastosowanie: Ursus C-330
Nr kat.: 50013250

llos¢ frezow: 16

lo¢ zebow: 77

Srednica zewnetrzna: 320mm

Numer Fadrex: 08497

Koto zwolnicy duze Ursus C-330 50013250

500,90 zt

08497
50013250
6090000026852

Brak
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